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TURN UP BAR
DRINKS • COCKTAILS • PIPES

Kantstraße 102, 10627 Berlin | Hotline: 030 - 260 789 60

DAILY OPEN
MONDAY - THURSDAY FROM 18:00 H - 03:00 H
FRIDAY - SUNDAY FROM 16:00 H - OPEN END�
WE ACCEPT PAYMENTS BY CARD AND CASH

TIP’S NOT INCLUDED!

1 • 	 Cocktails  Iconic & Timless
		  Strong Cocktails, Classics

2 • 	Signature Cocktails

4 • 	Spritz, Wine, Prosecco

5 • 	Draft Beer, Bottle Beer

7 • 	Whiskey Selection

9 • 	Bottles, Champagne

10• Softdrinks, Homemade
		  Coffee, Fresh Hot Tea

11 • 	Fresh Nacho Baskets,
		  Chocolate Lava Cake 

3 • 	Non Alcoholic Cocktails

6 • 	Longdrinks, Shots

8 • 	Shisha, Glas Shisha



JETZT RESERVIEREN



Shisha Special

Lemon Chill										          8.9	
fresh lemon, lime and minty taste

Beer Specials

Spaten Münchener Hell		    0.5		 4.9
draft beer pint

Cocktail Specials

Espresso Martini11			   					     8.9
vodka, coffee liqueur, espresso, cane syrup

Pornstar Martini								        8.9
vodka, lime, passionfruit, vanilla, prosecco

Aperol Spritz1,12									         7.9
aperol, prosecco, soda, orange

AFTERWORKFEIERABEND CLUB
MONDAY - THURSDAY HAPPY HOUR 18:00 - 20:00 H
FRIDAY - SATURDAY HAPPY HOUR 16:00 - 20:00 H

“Where work ends
and life begins!”

- - - - - - - - - - - - - -
CITY-WEST

CHARLOTTENBURG
- - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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Moscow Mule											          10.9
grey goose vodka, spicy ginger1,12

fresh lime, cucumber

Mojito														             11.9	
bacardi carta blanca1, lime juice
fresh mint, cane sugar, soda��

Whisky Sour									            		  11.9
maker’s mark, lemon juice, cane syrup, foam

Pornstar Martini									         10.9
vodka, lime, passionfruit, vanilla, prosecco

Negroni													             10.9	
bombay gin, campari,

martini vermouth

Old Fashioned								          		  10.9
maker’s mark, cane syrup,
angostura bitters

Margarita												            10.9
tequila, tripl sec, fresh lime, salt

Espresso Martini11			   						      10.9
vodka, coffee liqueur, espresso, cane syrup

Amaretto Sour						       				    10.9
amaretto, orange, lemon juice
cane syrup, foam

Caipirinha												            10.9
cachacaO, lime, cane sugar

Cosmopolitan										          10.9
grey goose vodka, triple sec1, cranberry2

Pina or Bailey’s Colada							      11.9
bacardi carta blanca, coconut syrup
cream15,G, pineapple2

Mango Sour						       					     11.9
grey goose vodka, aperol, mango
lemon juice, cane syrup

Sex On The Beach									          11.9
grey goose vodka, peach tree, grenadine1

orange3, cranberry

Grey Goose Acai Berry							        11.9
grey goose vodka, grenadine, 28 black acai1,11

Tequila Sunrise										          10.9
tequilla1, grenadine1, lemon, orange3	

Gin Sour						      							        10.9
bombay gin, orange, lemon juice
cane syrup, foam

Solero Ice												              11.9
grey goose vodka, likör 431,O,
vanilla syrup, passion fruit syrup, cream15,G

Long Island											           13.9
bacardi carta blanca, vodka, gin,
tequila1, triple sec1, cane syrup
lemon, coca cola1,11

Mai Thai Original			    						      12.9
bacardi carta negra, triple sec1

old pascas 73%O, lime, almond syrup

Mai Thai Turn Up			    						      12.9
bacardi carta blanca1 & oro, triple sec1

old pascas 73%O, lime, lemon
almond syrup, pineapple3

Zombie													             12.9
bacardi carta blanca & oro1, triple sec1

orange3, lime, cane syrup, grenadine

COCKTAILS
ICONIC COCKTAILS

STRONG COCKTAILS

CLASSIC COCKTAILS
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Elderflower Garden								        12.5
bombay gin, lemon juice, blue curacao,
elderflower syrup, cane syrup
floral, crisp, and citrusy with a delicate elderflower sweetness

Mango Is Life	 										          12.5
bacardi carta blanca rum, peach tree,
bombay gin, mango2, pineapple2

tropical and refreshingly smooth mango and a hint of peach

Pink Sauvage	 									          12.5
grey goose vodka, vanilla syrup, peachtree
passionfruit, lemon, cranberry, cinnamon
you’ve got to like cinnamon to handle this wild one

Arctic Glitch		   								         12.5
bacardi carta blanca rum, passionfruit,�
lemon, blue curacao, lychee, tonic
tropical twist with a frosty edge and an unexpected  flavor

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS
SIGNATURE
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Fresh Acai Power										          7.5
28 black acai1,11, lime2, cane sugar, mint

Coco Raspberry Kiss									        7.9
coconut9, pinapple2 , cranberry
cream15,G, raspberry1,2

Green Lantern											           7.5
orange2, maracuja2, grenadine1

blue curacao1, lime2, mint

Moskito														              7.9
ginger ale1, lime2, cane sugar, mint

Passion Lover											           7.5
maracuja2, pinapple2

vanilla syrup, lemon juice

Tropical Sunset											          7.9
maracuja2, cranberry, pinapple2

banana, strawberry syrup

NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS
MOCKTAILS
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WINE & SPRITZ
SPRITZ & FIZZ

HugoO													             		  8.9
prosecco, elderflower syrup, soda

Martini Bianco Spritz								        8.9
martini bianco, prosecco, soda

Aperol Spritz1,12											           8.9
aperol, prosecco, soda, orange

Wildberry Lillet1											          8.9
lillet blanc, wildberry

Martini Pomegranate								        8.9
martini bianco, pomegranate

Martini Floreale Pom (alc. free)				    7.9
martini floreale, pomegranate

Grauburgunder WineO			   0.2				    5.9
Bullshit Emil Bauer Pfalz			   0.75			     19.5
dry, fruity

Riesling WineO						      0.2				    5.9
NoS*xNoDr*gs Emil Bauer		  0.75			     19.5�
dry, sweet acidic

					   
Housewine Riesling 				   1.00			    23.0
Housewine Graubugunder 	1.00			    23.0

Rosé WineO							       0.2				    5.9
Family Le Menn							      0.75			     19.5
fresh, fruity

Prosecco BrutO						      0.1				    5.5
extra dry, fruity			    				    0.75			     19.5

Prosecco RoséO 					     0.75			     21.5
dry, fruity, sweet						          

WINE & PROSECCO
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DRAFT BEER
Draft	 |	 Fass				    

Spaten Münchener Hell		    0.3				   3.7
Spaten Münchener Hell		    0.5				   5.4
Oktoberfest Maß Hell			      1.0		   		  11.9

Bottle

Gösser Naturradler13,A			   0.33			   4.5
Heineken alc free 0.013,A		  0.33			   4.5
Corona Extra 0.013,A				    0.35			   4.9

Bottle

San Miguel Lager					     0.20			   3.5
Corona Extra13,A						     0.35			   4.9
Desperados13,A						      0.33			   4.9
Franziskaner wheatbeer		  0.50			   5.2
Hefeweizen13,A

Corona Sunrise13,A					    0.40			   7.5
Corona Extra, Tequilla,
Grenadine, Lime, Orange

BEER
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HIGBALLER
Gin						    

Bombay Sapphire						     4 cl			   6
Hendricks 									         4 cl			   8
Gin Sul Dry 								        4 cl			   9

Vodka	

Grey Goose								        4 cl			   7

Congnac

Hennessy V.S1							       4 cl			   9

Rum 

Bacardi Razz								        4 cl			   6
Bacardi Carta Negra1					    4 cl			   6
Bacardi White1,11							      4 cl			   6
Bacardi 4 Years Gold				    4 cl			   8

Classic Highballs

Skinny Bitch								        4 cl			   9.5
Cuba Libre1,11								        4 cl			   9.5
Jägerbomb1,11,14							       4 cl			   9.5
Campari Orange1						      4 cl			   9.5

HIGHBALLER
booze + choose your filler for your longdrink 0.2 softdrink, energy, juice

SHOTS
Hemingway2							       2/4 cl			   3/5
Berliner Luft							       2/4 cl			   3/5
Mexicaner								        2/4 cl			   3/5
Tequila Silver, Gold1				    2/4 cl			   3/5
Sambuca Molinari					    2/4 cl			   3/5
Jägermeister1							      2/4 cl			   3/5
Grey Goose Vodka				    2/4 cl			   4/7

Limes Strawberry						     4	 cl				    3
Pornstar Martini Mini				    4	 cl				    4
Espresso Martini Mini				    4	 cl				    4

Bailey’s On The Rocks15G			   4	 cl				    6
Maker’s Mark1							       4	 cl				    7
Chivas Whisky1							       4	 cl				    8
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WHISKY
Jack Daniel’s Old No. 7				    4 cl		  7
vanilla, caramel, light smoke
smooth, notes of toffee and toasted oak

Maker’s Mark									        4 cl		  7
vanilla, honey, a hint of cinnamon
sweet, soft, with notes of corn, oak, and caramel

Chivas Regal 12 Years					     4 cl		  8
honey, herbs, ripe apples
balanced, creamy, vanilla, fruit, nutty tones

Laphroaig 10 Years						      4 cl		  10
intense smoke, medicinal notes, seaweed
powerful peat, iodine, salt, touch of sweetness

Oban 14 Years								        4 cl		  11
dried fruits, orange peel, light smoke
full-bodied, slightly salty, malty sweet, fruit notes

Caol Ila 12 Years								       4 cl		  10
smoke, citrus, sea air, subtle sweetness
smoky, maritime, fruity depth and an oily texture

Glenkinchie 12 Years					       	4 cl 		 10
floral, fresh, citrus, malt notes
light, creamy, with vanilla, green fruit

Talisker Skye									         4 cl 		 9
maritime, smoky, peppery, hints vanilla
spicy, slightly salty, smoky, caramel, citrus

THE WHISKY SELECTION
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SHISHA
FRESH & STRONG

Apple												            13.9		
Apple Mint										         13.9			
Grape Mint										         13.9
Lime Mint										          13.9		

EXOTIC & MINTY

Watermelon Chill							       13.9
Lemon Chill									         13.9	
Grapefruit Ice								        13.9
Peach Ice										          13.9

BERRY & FRUITY
 
Love 66											           14.9
African Queen								        14.9
Blueberry Ice									        14.9
Wildberry Ice									         14.9
Kaktus Ice										          14.9
Blueberry Lime Ice						      14.9

SPECIAL GLAS PIPE
 
Pineapple Peach Ice						     16.9
Pistachio Coco Milk						      16.9

SHISHA PIPES
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BOTTLES
Grey Goose Vodka				    0.7			   149
Grey Goose Vodka				    1.5			   279

Bombay Sapphire Gin			   1.0			   129
Hendricks Gin						      0.7			   139

Bacardi Razz							       1.0			   99
Bacardi White Rum1				   1.0			   129
Jägermeister							      0.7			   129
Hennessy V.S1						      0.7			   149

Jack Daniel‘s							      0.7			   129
Maker’s Mark1						      1.0			   149
Chivas Regal 12 Years1			   0.7			   149

Moët & Chandon BrutO		  0.75		  	  99
Moët & Chandon RoseO		  0.75			  129
Moët & Chandon IceO			   0.75			  149
Moët & Chandon Ice RoséO	0.75			  159

Dom Pérignon Vintage 2002	 0.75			  429

BOTTLES & CHAMPAGNE
choose your filler 6 bottles a 0.2 softdrink or 4 energy can
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Water Vio Apollinaris				      0.25		  3.2
still, sparkling								         0.75		  7.9

Coca Cola1,11, Cola Zero1,9,10,11			   0.2		  3.6
Fanta1,3, Sprite								      

Fanta Exotic1,3,10						       	 0.33		  3.9

28 Black Energy						      0.25		  4.5
Acai1,11, Energy1,11,14, Sugar free1,9,10,11,14

Ice Tea Elephant Bay				      0.33		  4.5
lemon2, watermelon2,
peach2 , peach zero2 pomegranate2,
mango and pineapple2, blueberry2

Lemonade Proviant					       0.33		  3.9
Lime and Mint

Home Made Ice Tea						      0.4		  5.9

fresh lemon coconut2,9

peach love lime2,9

Schweppes Tonic‘s						      0.2		  3.7
tonic water12, bitter lemon3,12,
ginger ale1,12, wildberry12

pomegranate1,12

Juices by Granini 							      0.4		  4.5
apple2, orange2,, pineapple2

Nectar by Granini							       0.4		  4.5
maracuja2, mango3, cherry, banana3

Juice or Nectar Spritzers				    0.4		  4.5

Espresso11									         cup			   2.5
Double Espresso11						     cup			   4.0
Coffee Black11								       cup			   3.5

Cappuccino11,15,G							      cup			   3.9
Latte Macchiato11,15,G					     glass		  4.0

Iced Chai Latte15,G						      glass		  4.9
Iced Caramel Latte11,15,G				   glass		  4.9

Hot Chocolatte8,15,G					     glass		  4.5

Fresh Brewed Tea							      0.4		  4.5
mint leaves, ginger						    
lemon, orange

Turn Up Love Tea							       0.4		  4.9
mint leaves, ginger, lemon�
orange, pomegranate syrup

Fresh Tea Selection						      0.4		  3.9
black11, fruit, green (jasmine)11

chamomile, rooibos vanilla11

SOFTDRINKS
SOFTDRINKS & JUICES

COFFEE & FRESH TEA
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Nacho Basket with cheese			    	    9.5
choose between 2 of 3 Dips

Salsa, Cheese, Sour Cream

Nacho Basket Basic						       	    8.5
choose between 2 of 3 Dips

Salsa, Cheese, Sour Cream

Nacho Basket All In							        10.9
with cheese, all 3 dips + jalapeños
Salsa, Cheese, Sour Cream

extra Dip  1.5   |   Jalapeños  1.5

Single
Chocolate Lava Cake						       7.5
scoop of vanilla ice cream

hot berries and dusted sugar

Double Treat
Two Chocolate Lava Cake‘s			     12.9
scoop of vanilla ice cream
hot berries and dusted sugar

SWEET & SALTY



15 - 13 MENU

DANKE FÜR DEINEN BESUCH IN
DER TURN UP BAR BERLIN

Kennzeichnungen:
(1) mit Farbstoff (2) mit Konservierungsstoffen (3) mit Antioxidationsmitteln
(4) mit Geschmacksverstärker (5) geschwefelt (6) geschwärzt (7) gewachst (8) mit Phosphat
(9) mit Süßungsmitteln (10) enthält Phenylalaninquelle (11) enthält Koffein (12) enthält Chinin
(13) enthält Alkohol (14) enthält Taurin (15) enthält Milcheiweiß (1) with artificial colors 
(2) with added preservatives (3) with antioxidants (4) with added flavors (5) sulfurized 
(6) blackened (7) waxed (8) with phosphate (9) with sweetener (10) contains phennylalanine 
(11) contains coffeine (12) contains quinine (13) contains alcohol (14) contains taurine 
(15) contains milks protein

Allergeninformation nach LMIV 1169/2011:
(A) Glutenhaltiges Getreide (B) Krebstiere (C) Ei (D) Fisch (E) Nüsse (F) Soja (G) Milch oder Laktose 
(H) Schalenfrüchte (L) Sellerie (M) Senf (N) Sesam (O) Schwefeloxide & Sulfite (P) Lupine 
(R) Weichtiere (A) gluten-containing cereal (B) crustaceans (C) egg (D) fish (E) Nuts (F) soy 
(G) milk or lactose (H) peel fruits (L) celery (M) mustard (N) sesame (O) sulfur oxides & sulphites 
(P) lupine (R) molluscs

TURN UP GASTRO BERLIN GmbH 
Geschäftsführer: Dalyan Vahnenbruck

Anschrift: Kantstraße 102, 10627 Berlin


